e MOTUL|

FIM SUPERBIKE WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

GEICO

Motorcycle

Thursday, July 6

1:00pm
3:00pm
4:30pm

Friday, July 7
7:20am
7:45am
8:05am
8:35am
9:05am
9:15am
9:45am
11:00am
11:30am
11:40am
11:55am
12:30pm
1:40pm
2:10pm
2:30pm
3:40pm
4:30pm
4:20pm
5:00pm
5:45pm

2:00pm

6:00pm

7:40am
7:55am
8:25am
8:55am

10:45am
11:30am
12:30pm
11:55am
12:20pm
1:30pm

2:10pm

3:30pm
4:10pm
7:30pm
4:50pm
5:30pm
6:45pm

Saturday, July 8

7:50am 8:10am
8:15am 8:25am
8:35am

8:45am

9:15am 9:40am
9:50am 10:20am
10:25am 10:45am
10:50am

11:00am 11:15am
11:25am 11:40am
12:00pm 12:15pm
12:20pm 1:20pm
12:30pm 12:50pm
12:50pm 1:10pm
1:00pm 1:30pm
1:35pm

2:00pm

3:15pm

4:15pm

4:45pm 5:15pm
5:25pm 5:55pm
Sunday, July 9

7:25am 7:45am
7:50am 8:00am
8:15am 8:30am
8:40am 8:55am
9:15am 9:40am
9:50am

10:00am

10:30am 10:45am
11:10am

12:00pm 1:00pm
12:10pm 12:35pm
1:00pm 1:30pm
1:35pm

2:00pm

3:15pm 4:00pm

U.S. ROUND

MaZDa
RACEWAY

LAGUNA SECA

July 7 -9, 2017

Provisional Schedule Subject to Change

DORNA TV Track access & Safety Car laps (track closed)

FIM Track Inspection

Rider Track Familiarization - walking only

MotoAmerica Track Inspection

Timekeeping Laps
Practice 1

Practice 1

FIM Medical inspection
FIM Track Inspection
Free Practice 1
Practice 1

Lunch

Manufacturer parade Laps (Ducati & Kawasaki)

VIP Hot Laps

Free Practice 1
Quialifying 1

FIM Track Assessment
Free Practice 2
Practice 2

Fan Party

Practice 2

Free Practice 2

Ducati Track Walk

MotoAmerica Track Inspection

Timekeeping Laps
Medical Inspection
FIM Track Inspection
Free Practice 3

Free Practice 3
Quialifying 2

FIM Track Assessment
Superpole 1
Superpole 2
Superpole #1

Lunch

Fan Parade Lap

VIP Hot Laps

Pit Walk 2 / Cupra laps
FIM Track Assessment
RACE 1 - 25 laps
RACE 1 - 23 laps
RACE - 12 laps
Quialifying

Quialifying

MotoAmerica Track Inspection

Timekeeping Laps
Warm-Up

Warm-Up

LCQ - 10 laps

FIM Medical Inspection
FIM Track Inspection
Warm-Up

RACE - 19 laps

Lunch

VIP hot laps

Pit Walk 2 / Cupra laps
FIM Track Assesment
RACE 2 - 25 laps
RACE 2 - 23 laps

MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 2
MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 1

FIM Superbike World Championship
MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000
MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

FIM Superbike World Championship

MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 2
Parts Unlimited Paddock Showcase Stage
MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 1
MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000

FIM Superbike World Championship
MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000
MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

FIM Superbike World Championship
FIM Superbike World Championship
MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000

FIM Superbike World Championship

MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000
MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 2
MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 1

MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC
MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000
MotoAmerica Superstock 600

FIM Superbike World Championship
MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC

FIM Superbike World Championship
MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000
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