



July 7 - 9, 2017

Provisional Schedule Subject to Change

Thursday, July 6

1:00pm 2:00pm 3:00pm 4:30pm 6:00pm DORNA TV Track access & Safety Car laps (track closed) FIM Track Inspection Rider Track Familiarization - walking only

Friday, July 7

7:20am	7:40am
7:45am	7:55am
8:05am	8:25am
8:35am	8:55am
9:05am	
9:15am	
9:45am	10:45am
11:00am	11:30am
11:30am	12:30pm
11:40am	11:55am
11:55am	12:20pm
12:30pm	1:30pm
1:40pm	2:10pm
2:10pm	
2:30pm	3:30pm
3:40pm	4:10pm
4:30pm	7:30pm
4:20pm	4:50pm
5:00pm	5:30pm
5:45pm	6:45pm

Saturday, July 8

Saturday, July	<u> </u>
7:50am	8:10am
8:15am	8:25am
8:35am	
8:45am	
9:15am	9:40am
9:50am	10:20am
10:25am	10:45am
10:50am	
11:00am	11:15am
11:25am	11:40am
12:00pm	12:15pm
12:20pm	1:20pm
12:30pm	12:50pm
12:50pm	1:10pm
1:00pm	1:30pm
1:35pm	
2:00pm	
3:15pm	
4:15pm	
4:45pm	5:15pm
5:25pm	5:55pm
<u>Sunday, July 9</u>	
7:25am	7:45am
7:50am	8:00am
8:15am	8:30am
8:40am	8:55am
9:15am	9:40am
9:50am	

10:00am

10:30am

11:10am

12:00pm

12:10pm

1:00pm 1:35pm

2:00pm

3:15pm

10:45am

1:00pm

12:35pm

1:30pm

4:00pm

MotoAmerica Track Inspection Timekeeping Laps Practice 1 Practice 1 FIM Medical inspection FIM Track Inspection Free Practice 1 Practice 1 Lunch Manufacturer parade Laps (Ducati & Kawasaki) VIP Hot Laps Free Practice 1 Qualifying 1 FIM Track Assessment Free Practice 2 Practice 2 Fan Party Practice 2

MotoAmerica Track Inspection Timekeeping Laps Medical Inspection **FIM Track Inspection** Free Practice 3 Free Practice 3 Qualifying 2 FIM Track Assessment Superpole 1 Superpole 2 Superpole #1 Lunch Fan Parade Lap VIP Hot Laps Pit Walk 2 / Cupra laps FIM Track Assessment RACE 1 - 25 laps RACE 1 - 23 laps RACE - 12 laps Qualifying Qualifying

Free Practice 2

Ducati Track Walk

MotoAmerica Track Inspection Timekeeping Laps Warm-Up UCQ - 10 laps FIM Medical Inspection FIM Track Inspection Warm-Up **RACE - 19 laps** Lunch VIP hot laps Pit Walk 2 / Cupra laps FIM Track Assesment **RACE 2 - 25 laps RACE 2 - 23 laps** MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 2 MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 1

FIM Superbike World Championship MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000 MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

FIM Superbike World Championship

MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 2 Parts Unlimited Paddock Showcase Stage MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 1 MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000

FIM Superbike World Championship MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000 MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

FIM Superbike World Championship FIM Superbike World Championship MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000

FIM Superbike World Championship MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000 MotoAmerica KTM RC Cup

MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 2 MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC Group 1

MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000 MotoAmerica Superstock 600

FIM Superbike World Championship MotoAmerica Supersport/Superstock 600 CC

FIM Superbike World Championship MotoAmerica Motul Superbike/Bazzaz STK1000